
SCRATCH

FUNDEENTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-10-08

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 JARAMA RACE 4,0 4Hernando Blazquez,Andres (15:20)35

2 Federación Cast 6,4 7Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (16:16)32

3 Federación Madr 5,6 6San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique (14:16)30

4 Federación Cast 7,0 7Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (13:15)28

5 LA HERRERIA 3,7 3Alvarez Valverde,Jose Manuel (12:16)28

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,6 10Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (15:12)27

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,6 14Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (14:12)26

8 AREVALO 8,8 9Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (12:14)26

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,6 8Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (14:12)26

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,6 4Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (14:12)26

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,2 17Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (12:13)25

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,3 13Abad Sanchez,Daniel (13:12)25

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,5 7Martin San Segundo,Alvaro (14:10)24

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,0 4Prous Pindado,Emilio (13:11)24

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (13:10)23

16 VILLA DE MADRID 9,5 10Ortiz Revuelta,Jose (12:11)23

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,0 8Sanchez Nieves,Marco (13:10)23

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (12:10)22

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (12:10)22

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,1 19Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (12:9)21

21 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,3 12Ramon Gonzalez,Diego (9:12)21

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,6 11Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (14:7)21

23 NATURAVILA GOLF 27,7 29Ramon Rubio,David (10:10)20

24 RCG TENERIFE 15,0 16Ramas Ramirez,Juan Carlos (8:12)20

25 Federación Madr 13,3 14Millano Barbero,Luis (9:11)20

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,2 13Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (9:11)20

27 MEAZTEGI 12,1 13Larrea Fernandez de Leceta,Eduardo (11:9)20

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,0 12Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (9:11)20

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,7 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (7:12)19

30 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,3 19Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (8:11)19

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Sanchez Nieves,Edgar (8:11)19

32 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (10:9)19

33 AREVALO 23,0 25Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (8:10)18

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,0 25Gonzalez Casares,Pablo (9:9)18

35 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,9 21Rodriguez Hernandez,Angel Maria (8:10)18

36 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,8 19Saenz de Miera Muñoz,Alfredo (9:9)18

37 Federación Cast 16,4 18Jimenez Rubio,Daniel (10:8)18

38 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,5 17Gomez Delgado,Manuel Carlos (9:8)17

39 RCGLAS ROZAS 15,6 17Alvarez Rojo,Ignacio (10:7)17

40 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,6 16Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (10:7)17

41 GOLF CANDELEDA 9,7 10Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (7:10)17

42 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,6 26Martin Benito,Demetrio (9:7)16

43 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,6 15Ramirez Flores,Francisco (10:5)15

44 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,3 12Sanchez Leon,Isaac (7:8)15

45 RSHECC 24,3 28Casbas Gonzalez,M..teresa (6:7)13

46 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,5 22Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (7:6)13

47 NATURAVILA GOLF 27,3 31Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (5:5)10

48 VAL DE ROIS 26,5 29de La Cerda Ibáñez,Javier (5:5)10

49 CASINO ABULENSE 16,7 18Muñoz Jimenez,Juan Manuel (4:6)10

50 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,0 25Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (5:4)9

51 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,4 21Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (5:4)9
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SCRATCH

FUNDEENTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-10-08

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 EL ROBLEDAL 26,5 29del Amo del Rio,Diego (6:2)8

53 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,4 22Carrero Gutierrez,Jose Luis (7:1)8

54 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (2:5)7

55 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (3:4)7

56 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 29Sanchez   Sanchez,Luis Miguel (4:3)7

57 Federación Madr 29,0 29Muro Villalon,Francisco (3:3)6

58 Federación Cast 29,8 29Lopez de Heredia Sanchez,Andres Simon (4:2)6

59 GREEN PADDOCK 25,9 29Fernandez Hermida,Carlos (2:3)5

60 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (3:1)4

61 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,7 30Fernandez Garcia,Adela (3:1)4

62 LOS MORISCOS 26,7 29Jimenez Moran,Manuel (2:2)4

NATURAVILA GOLF 14,7 16Mate Saez,Juan No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 6,0 6Campo Vicente,Pablo del No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 0,0 0Muñoz Jimenez,Marta No Entr.

CORDOBA C.DE CA 28,0 29Lovera Gosalvez,Cristobal No Pres.

GOLF PARK 14,3 15Rojano Martinez,Javier No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,5 12Castro Porres,Cesar No Pres.

LA FAISANERA 5,9 6Lopez Bravo,Faustino No Pres.
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DAMAS

FUNDEENTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-10-08

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,2 17Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (19:22)41

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,7 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (16:24)40

3 RSHECC 24,3 28Casbas Gonzalez,M..teresa (19:17)36

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 27,3 31Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (17:19)36

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,5 22Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (18:15)33

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (14:19)33

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,0 25Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (16:13)29

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,7 30Fernandez Garcia,Adela (15:11)26

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (12:9)21

NATURAVILA GOLF 0,0 0Muñoz Jimenez,Marta No Entr.
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1ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS HASTA 12,4

FUNDEENTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-10-08

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 JARAMA RACE 4,0 4Hernando Blazquez,Andres (17:22)39

2 Federación Cast 6,4 7Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (19:20)39

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,3 13Abad Sanchez,Daniel (19:18)37

4 Federación Madr 5,6 6San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique (17:19)36

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,6 10Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (20:16)36

6 AREVALO 8,8 9Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (16:19)35

7 Federación Cast 7,0 7Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (16:18)34

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,6 8Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (18:15)33

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,3 12Ramon Gonzalez,Diego (15:18)33

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (18:15)33

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,2 13Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (15:18)33

12 VILLA DE MADRID 9,5 10Ortiz Revuelta,Jose (17:15)32

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,6 11Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (19:13)32

14 LA HERRERIA 3,7 3Alvarez Valverde,Jose Manuel (13:18)31

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,0 8Sanchez Nieves,Marco (17:14)31

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,0 12Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (15:16)31

17 MEAZTEGI 12,1 13Larrea Fernandez de Leceta,Eduardo (17:14)31

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,6 4Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (16:14)30

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,5 7Martin San Segundo,Alvaro (16:14)30

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (15:13)28

21 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,0 4Prous Pindado,Emilio (14:13)27

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,3 12Sanchez Leon,Isaac (13:13)26

23 GOLF CANDELEDA 9,7 10Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (10:14)24

NATURAVILA GOLF 6,0 6Campo Vicente,Pablo del No Entr.

LA FAISANERA 5,9 6Lopez Bravo,Faustino No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,5 12Castro Porres,Cesar No Pres.
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2ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS DESDE 12,5

FUNDEENTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-10-08

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 27,7 29Ramon Rubio,David (23:24)47

2 AREVALO 23,0 25Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (20:21)41

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,6 14Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (21:19)40

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,1 19Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (21:19)40

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,0 25Gonzalez Casares,Pablo (19:21)40

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,9 21Rodriguez Hernandez,Angel Maria (18:20)38

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,6 26Martin Benito,Demetrio (21:17)38

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (20:17)37

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (19:18)37

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,8 19Saenz de Miera Muñoz,Alfredo (17:19)36

11 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (17:19)36

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,3 19Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (14:20)34

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Sanchez Nieves,Edgar (15:18)33

14 RCG TENERIFE 15,0 16Ramas Ramirez,Juan Carlos (15:18)33

15 Federación Cast 16,4 18Jimenez Rubio,Daniel (18:15)33

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,6 16Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (18:14)32

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,5 17Gomez Delgado,Manuel Carlos (17:15)32

18 Federación Madr 13,3 14Millano Barbero,Luis (14:17)31

19 RCGLAS ROZAS 15,6 17Alvarez Rojo,Ignacio (18:13)31

20 VAL DE ROIS 26,5 29de La Cerda Ibáñez,Javier (16:14)30

21 Federación Cast 29,8 29Lopez de Heredia Sanchez,Andres Simon (17:13)30

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,6 15Ramirez Flores,Francisco (17:12)29

23 EL ROBLEDAL 26,5 29del Amo del Rio,Diego (15:14)29

24 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 29Sanchez   Sanchez,Luis Miguel (15:14)29

25 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,4 21Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (15:13)28

26 CASINO ABULENSE 16,7 18Muñoz Jimenez,Juan Manuel (13:13)26

27 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,4 22Carrero Gutierrez,Jose Luis (18:8)26

28 Federación Madr 29,0 29Muro Villalon,Francisco (10:15)25

29 GREEN PADDOCK 25,9 29Fernandez Hermida,Carlos (8:13)21

30 LOS MORISCOS 26,7 29Jimenez Moran,Manuel (12:8)20

NATURAVILA GOLF 14,7 16Mate Saez,Juan No Entr.

GOLF PARK 14,3 15Rojano Martinez,Javier No Pres.

CORDOBA C.DE CA 28,0 29Lovera Gosalvez,Cristobal No Pres.
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